



Mahesti Kusdiastuti «mahestikusdiastuti25@gmail.com»

@ 14 Okt 2019, 15.22

0 日

kepada saya 🕶

X Inggris → > Indonesia → Terjemahkan pesan

Nonaktifkan untuk: Inggris 🗶

----- Forwarded message ------

Dari: Science Conference <science.conference@upi.edu>

Date: Sab. 12 Okt 2019 3.22 PM

Subject: Announcement of IOP Submission To: <mahestikusdiastuti25@gmail.com>

### International Conference on Mathematics and Science Education

Bandung - Indonesia, 2019 Grand Mercure Hotel, Jl. DR, Setiabudhi No.269-275, Bandung, Jawa Barat 40154

October 9, 2019

Dear Authors.

Based on the review result, we inform you that your FULL PAPER needs to be revised before it is submitted for publication in IOP Proceeding.

To improve your full paper, please find the following reviewers' comments attached. The submission of the revised paper to the system is due on October 22, 2019 at 23:59:59 WIB.

Herewith we remind you that the publication fees (for author not affiliated to UPI) is Rp. 1.500.000,00.

The fees can be transferred to this account.

: Bank Negara Indonesia (BNI) Bank

Account Holder Name : Hernani : 0805886027 Account Number

If you have made a payment, please send the proof of payment (JPEG or Pdf) by email, to science.conference@upi.edu. For further information, please visit the ICMScE 2019 website: http://science.conference.upi.edu/icmsce2019/ or email contact science.conference@upi.edu or Hp: 085237631553.

Best regards,

Dr. Ahmad Mudzakir, M.Si. ICMScE 2019 Chairperson



### THE COMMITTEE OF INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON MATHEMATICS AND SCIENCE EDUCATION 2019

### SEKOLAH PASCASARJANA



UNIVERSITAS PENDIDIKAN INDONESIA
Jl. Dr. Setiabudhi No. 229 Bandung 40154 Telp. 081368438668-085603008237
laman: http://science.conference.upi.edu, email: science.conference@upi.edu

### **International Conference on Mathematics and Science Education**

Bandung - Indonesia, 2019 Grand Mercure Hotel, Jl. DR. Setiabudhi No.269-275, Bandung, Jawa Barat 40154

October 9, 2019

Dear Authors,

Based on the review result, we inform you that your FULL PAPER **needs to be revised before it** is submitted for publication in IOP Proceeding.

To improve your full paper, please find the following reviewers' comments attached. The submission of the revised paper to the system is due on October 22, 2019 at 23:59:59 WIB.

Herewith we remind you that the publication **fees** (for author not affiliated to UPI) is **Rp. 1.500.000,00**.

The fees can be transferred to this account.

Bank : Bank Negara Indonesia (BNI)

Account Holder Name : Hernani Account Number : 0805886027

If you have made a payment, please send the proof of payment (JPEG or Pdf) by email, to <a href="mailto:science.conference@upi.edu">science.conference@upi.edu</a>. For further information, please visit the ICMScE 2019 website: <a href="http://science.conference.upi.edu/icmsce2019/">http://science.conference.upi.edu/icmsce2019/</a> or email contact <a href="mailto:science.conference@upi.edu">science.conference@upi.edu</a> or Hp: 085237631553.

Best regards,

ICMScE 2019 Chairperson









International Conference on Science Education

on Mathematics and Science Education International Conference

# RIFICATE

This certificate is awarded to:

## Mahesti Kusdiastuti

has participated as

### Presenter

In the International Conference on Mathematics and Science Education (ICMScE) in conjuction with International Conference on Science Education (ICoSEd)

Bandung, June 29th, 2019

"Mathematics and Science Education Research for Sustainable Development"



Prof. H. Yaya S. Kusumah, M.Sc., Ph.D. Director of School of Postgraduate Studies

Universitas Pendidikan Indonesia



President of Association of Indonesian Science Educators Prof. Dr. Anna Permanasari, M.Si